

## Anytime DRs Addresses Limitations of Our Current Healthcare System with Affordable Concierge Medicine with a Twist

Dr. Shawn Dhillon, M.D. creates Anytime DRs to provide convenient, affordable concierge healthcare for the general working public.

BALTIMORE, MD, US, August 16, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- After nearly two decades spent in a fee-for-service, insurance-based primary care medical practice, Dr. Shawn Dhillon has decided to focus on the emerging trend of concierge healthcare but with a twist. He's bringing proactive, concierge healthcare with the affordable elements of DCP (direct primary care) to the masses instead of just the wealthy. The type of people who not only work hard, but also may not have the time, ability or resources to take time off work for routine office visits.

"We are bringing back the long-lost doctor-patient relationship of the past with direct access to your personal physician by phone, text or email, along with same-day or next-day, unhurried appointments. Our mission is simple: access to convenient and affordable healthcare focusing on prevention and

Anytime DRs - Affordable Concierge Healthcare

wellness. What was once considered healthcare for the wealthy and affluent is now available to



everyone!"

We are bringing proactive, concierge healthcare with the affordable elements of DCP (direct primary care) to the masses instead of just the wealthy."

Dr. Shawn Dhillon

Due to insurance coverage with large co-pays and monthly premiums as well as a rise in high deductible health plans along with a growing shortage of primary care physicians, patients aren't getting all they should out of the healthcare system, creating a huge unmet need. The average American spends 2 weeks waiting for a doctor's appointment, 40 minutes waiting in the lobby, 20 minutes waiting in an exam room and only 7 minutes with the physician. We believe that healthcare should be more efficient. That patients should receive proactive care and that patients should be able to afford their healthcare and

not be restricted on treatment options due to insurance restrictions.

"Health is our most valuable asset. At Anytime DRs we are all about the patient. We are your true

partner and advocate in health."

Anytime DRs' fundamental principle is "ACA" – affordable, convenient access. We provide a more affordable option than many other concierge providers. With an Anytime DRs membership, patients get easy access to a primary care doctor whenever they need it, comprehensive initial and yearly physicals, face-to-face doctor visits, same or next-day appointments, as well as access to services, such as preventative screenings, not traditionally covered by insurance, at a discounted rate. There are no co-pays, no deductibles and no hidden fees.



Dr. Shawn Dhillon MD

Catching health problems early is the key to taking back control before an issue becomes worse. This is why we offer preventative screenings for cancer and heart disease that most insurance plans are unlikely to cover.

By fully committing to each and every patient, Anytime DRs can catch health problems sooner and develop a treatment plan right away. Doing so helps our patients avoid unnecessary emergency room and urgent care visits or hospitalizations. Affordable concierge medicine is the answer patients have been looking for.

For more information on Anytime DRs visit <a href="https://www.anytimedrs.com/">https://www.anytimedrs.com/</a> About Anytime DRs

At Anytime DRs, our fundamental principle is "ACA," Affordable, Convenient Access. The vision at AnytimeDRs is to provide convenient and affordable access to quality concierge healthcare, focusing on prevention and wellness at all times. We wish for everyone to enjoy this wonderful journey of life that we are blessed to experience, in good health. Concierge healthcare should be affordable and enjoyed by everyone, not just the elite. For a low monthly or annual membership fee, our patients get the care they need, whenever they need it. We take the stress out of healthcare!

Dr. Shawn Dhillon Anytime DRs +1 410.775.9020 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.